TEAMGROUP MP33 M.2 PCIe SSD
Primary functions and features
• Using new generation of 3D flash memory
• PCIe interface – Supports latest NVMe 1.3 protocol.
• M.2 2280 specification: Supports the next-generation platforms of Intel and AMD. Suitable for both desktop and notebook.
• Supports SLC Caching technology.
• 5-year product warranty. Free technical support service
Ordering information
Capacity Team P/N
128GB TM8FP6128G0C101
256GB TM8FP6256G0C101
512GB TM8FP6512G0C101
960GB TM8FP6960G0C101
1TB TM8FP6001T0C101
2TB TM8FP6002T0C101
3F., No.166, Jian 1st Rd., Zhonghe Dist.,New Taipei City 23511, Taiwan
Team Group Inc.
Tel: +886-2-82265000 Fax: +886-2-82265808
mail: sales@teamgroup.com.tw / rma@teamgroup.com.tw